
BOXES,
BASES AND 
TRAYS FOR
CAKES &
OTHER BAKED
PRODUCTS.



SIZE PACK OF
270 gsm
400 ums

330 gsm
450 ums

365 gsm
500 ums

4 x 4 x 3

6 x 6 x 3

6 x 6 x 4

7 x 7 x 3

7 x 7 x 4

7 x 7 x 5

8 x 8 x 2.5

8 x 8 x 3

8 x 8 x 4

8 x 8 x 5

9 x 9 x 2.5

9 x 9 x 4

9 x 9 x 5

10 x 10 x 2.5

10 x 10 x 3

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

CAKE BOXES
FOOD
GRADE

FREEZER
APPROVED

RECYCLABLE

focusprintgroup.com.au packaging@focusprintgroup.com.au

Focus plain packaging 
solutions are ideal for 
projects with limited 
budget and short delivery 
deadlines. Many of our 
boxes are ready to go in 
our warehouse and 
custom solutions can also 
be created upon request.

Internal dimensions in inches - L x W x H 
* available upon request.



If you need large 
cake boxes for an 
extravagant project, 
small containers for 
more low key 
offerings, or any 
configuration of 
different shapes and 
sizes, contact us now 
and let us help you.

focusprintgroup.com.au packaging@focusprintgroup.com.au

SIZE PACK OF 400 ums 450 ums

10 x 10 x 4

10 x 10 x 4.5

10 x 10 x 6

11 x 11 x 2.5

11 x 11 x 3

11 x 11 x 4

11 x 11 x 5

12 x 8 x 5

12 x 12 x 2.5

12 x 12 x 3

12 x 12 x 4

12 x 12 x 6

13 x 13 x 4

14 x 14 x 4

15 x 15 x 4

100

100

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

500 ums

*

Internal dimensions in inches - L x W x H 
* available upon request.



focusprintgroup.com.au packaging@focusprintgroup.com.au

Ideal for direct 
contact with food such 
as cakes, desserts, 
seafood, and fast food 
products.

MilkboardPACK OF Kraft

BCT

SCT

MCT

LCT

SSFT

MSFT

LSFT

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

 * 

 * 

*

TRAYS

* available upon request.

FOOD
GRADE

FREEZER
APPROVED

RECYCLABLEOVEN
APPROVED

400 ums 450 ums

*

*

*

*

*

*

500 ums

400 ums 450 ums

*

*

*

*

500 ums

SIZE PACK OF

mondo small

mondo large

mondo deep

100

100

100

SIZE -

14 x 14 x 6

16 x 16 x 6

Both bases and lids are transported 
flat and require minimum assembly. 

Ideal for large cakes, desserts and 
other pastry / baked products.

2 PIECE BOX

* available upon request.



SIZE PACK OF KIND

3''

4''

5''

6''

7''

8''

9''

10''

11''

12''

13''

14''

15''

16''

17''

18''

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

CAKE BASES

Square shapes are also 
available upon request.

Great for protection and 
decoration, Focus cake 
bases are made with food 
grade materials and 
suitable for freezer and 
fridges. 

FOOD
GRADE

FREEZER
APPROVED

RECYCLABLE

focusprintgroup.com.au packaging@focusprintgroup.com.au



CONTACT US TODAY.

nsw 02 8755 7888
vic  03 8831 2000
qld  07 5571 7055


